
ENERAL SERVICES AD.MINISTRATION 

UBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

UPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEi"\fENT 

DDRESS OF PREMISES 

SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT DATE 

TO LEASE NO. GS-HB-00143 
4201 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22203 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Stafford Place Associates LTD. Part 

whose address is: 11~0 North Glebe Road, Suite 110 
Arlington, VA 22201 

ereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. 

OW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter covenant and agree that the said lease is 
hereby amended effective January 1, 2001 as follows: 

Issued to reflect the annual operating cost escalation provided for in the basic lease agreement. 

Base (CPl-W-U.S. City Avg) 

Corresponding Index 

Base Operating Cost Per Lease 

% Increase in CPl·W 

Annual Increase In Operating Cost 

Less Previous Escalation Paid 

Annual Increase In Operating Cost Due Lessor 

Dec 1993 
 
Dec 2000 
 

Effective Januaryl,2001 ,the annual rent is increased by $76,242.42 
The new annual rent is $13,908,213.48 payable at the rate of $1,159,017.79 

Stafford Place Associates LTD. Part 
c/o Carr Real Estate Services 
1110 North Glebe Road, Suite 110 
Arlington, VA 22201 

All other terms and conditions ofthe lease shall remain in force and effect. 

(Signature) 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as.of the above date. 

Stafford Place Associates LTD. Part 

(Title) 

(Signature) (Address) 

Contracting Officer. GSANCR.PBS.NoVA Service Delivery T€:am 
(Official Tiitle) 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

'143.30 

'170.70 

$1,951,014.77 

0.191207258 

$373,047.18 

$296,804.76 

$76,242.42 

per month. 
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