GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION			SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT		DATE 5/16/0)		
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE							
	NTAL LEASE AGREEMENT	<u> </u>		GS-11B-00143			
ADDRESS	OF PREMISES		4201 Wilson Blvd Arlington, VA 22203			,	
			Milligion, VA 22200				
THIS AG	REEMENT, made and e	ntered into this date by an	d between	Stafford Place Asso	ociates LTD. Part	<u> </u>	
whose add	lress is:		1110 North Glebe Road, Suite 110				
7.44	<del></del>		Arlington, VA 22201				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Hereinafter	called the Lessor, and the U	INITED STATES OF AMERI	ICA, hereinafter called the Government:				
WHEREA	S, the parties hereto desi	ire to amend the above Lea	ise.				
NOW TH	EDEFORE these parties	for the considerations here	einafter covenant and agree that the said le	anna io			
	ererore, mese parties imended effective	January 1, 2001	emanter covenant and agree that the said le	ASC 1S		1	
IIIOIOD) -		Comment to some	ga logora.				
Issued to	reflect the annual oper	ating cost escalation pro	vided for in the basic lease agreement.				
	Base (CPI-W-U.S. City	Avg)	Dec	1993	143,30		
	Corresponding Index	,	Dec	2000	170.70		
	Base Operating Cost F	er Lease			\$1,951,014.77		
	% Increase in CPI-W				0.191207258		
}	Annual Increase in Op	-			\$373,047.18		
	Less Previous Escalat	ion Paid			\$296,804.76		
	Annual increase in Op	erating Cost Due Lessor	•	4	\$76,242.42		
Effective The new	January 1, 2001 annual rent is	,the annual rent is in \$13,908,213.48	payable at the rate of Stafford Place Associates LTD. Pa	\$76,242.42 \$1,159,017.79 art	per month,	:	
			c/o Carr Real Estate Services 1110 North Glebe Road, Suite 110 Arlington, VA 22201	)			
All other t	erms and conditions of th	he lease shall remain in for	ce and effect.				
יאי עודאן	eec wherefor the nor	ties subscribed their names	of the chara data				
LESSOR:	Stafford Place Asso		s as of the above date.			<del></del>	
LESSUA:	Stational most	Cidles LID. Fait					
BY		•					
(Signature	)		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Title)		
	,				)		
IN THE PRE	SENCE OF				•		
	•						
		•					
<u> </u>							
(Signature	<u>)                                    </u>		_		(Address)		
UNI							
DIA							
			· ·				
BY			Contracting Officer C	SA MOD DDS MAU	A Service Delivery Team		
D1 -			Contracting Officer, O	BAMCKI DB, NOY	(Official Title)		
	<del></del>	y			(Older Talle)		